370.40PN6.3.50
Product Code Pressure Class
Coil Length (metres)OD (mm)
Code Explanation
6.3 BAR - PE 100 PRESSURE PIPE
Key
Litres Per Second (@ i = 0.01)
0.0	 0.1	 0.2	 0.3	 0.4	 0.5	 0.6	 0.7	 0.8	 0.9	 1.0	 1.1	 1.2	 1.3	 1.4	 1.5	 1.6	 1.7	 1.8

AS / NZS 4130,  using a Quality Management System accredited to AS/ISO 9001
Features:
Assume same pipe length and
hydraulic gradient (i = 0.01)
© 2026 - Iplex Pipelines NZ Ltd IPLEX® PIPELINES NZ LIMITED
0800 800 262
iplex.co.nz
Product Code Nominal OD
(mm)
Mean ID
(mm)
Coil Length
(m)
Pressure Rating
(Bar) Colour
370.20PN9.50 20 16.45 50 9   Black w/Green Stripes
370.20PN9.100 20 16.45 100 9   Black w/Green Stripes
370.20PN9.200 20 16.45 200 9   Black w/Green Stripes
370.25PN8.50 25 21.05 50 8   Black w/Green Stripes
370.25PN8.100 25 21.05 100 8   Black w/Green Stripes
370.25PN8.200 25 21.05 200 8   Black w/Green Stripes
370.32PN8.50 32 28.05 50 8   Black w/Green Stripes
370.32PN8.100 32 28.05 100 8   Black w/Green Stripes
370.32PN8.200 32 28.05 200 8   Black w/Green Stripes
370.40PN6.3.50 40 35.0 50 6.3   Black w/Green Stripes
370.40PN6.3.100 40 35.0 100 6.3   Black w/Green Stripes
370.40PN6.3.200 40 35.0 200 6.3   Black w/Green Stripes
370.50PN6.3.50 50 45.05 50 6.3   Black w/Green Stripes
370.50PN6.3.100 50 45.05 100 6.3   Black w/Green Stripes
370.50PN6.3.200 50 45.05 200 6.3   Black w/Green Stripes
370.63PN6.3.50 63 56.90 50 6.3   Black w/Green Stripes
370.63PN6.3.100 63 56.90 100 6.3   Black w/Green Stripes
370.63PN6.3.200 63 56.90 200 6.3   Black w/Green Stripes
Product Range
*On average, given the same hydraulic gradient.
Greenline vs. Alkathene Flow Comparison
Alkathene 50mm ID Greenline 57mm ID